
Class Name Section Rider Number Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 1 Preliminary 1 2016 160 Mrs Suzanne Colclough Jionetty D 08:00
Class 1 Preliminary 1 2016 158 Miss Katrina Metford Mickey May 08:07
Class 1 Preliminary 1 2016 157 Mrs Lucy Jones Trevallion Angelo 08:14
Class 1 Preliminary 1 2016 155 Miss Emma Rarity Blaze Of Glory 08:21
Class 1 Preliminary 1 2016 159 Miss Tilly  Nutkins Monkshorn Johnny 08:28
Class Name Section Rider Number Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 2 KBIS Preliminary 14 2006 – W 158 Miss Katrina Metford Mickey May 08:35
Class 2 KBIS Preliminary 14 2006 – W 157 Mrs Lucy Jones Trevallion Angelo 08:42
Class 2 KBIS Preliminary 14 2006 – W 156 Ms Emma Read H. Breaker 08:49
Class 2 KBIS Preliminary 14 2006 – W 155 Miss Emma Rarity Blaze Of Glory 08:56
Class 2 KBIS Preliminary 14 2006 – W 159 Miss Tilly  Nutkins Monkshorn Johnny 09:03
Class 2 KBIS Preliminary 14 2006 – W Bronze 154 Miss Megan Fitzgerald WOODBUC WANNABE 09:10
Class 2 KBIS Preliminary 14 2006 – W 153 Miss Ruby Milne Drumbad Ben 09:17

Class 2 KBIS Preliminary 14 2006 – W 152 Miss Tori Smith Woodfield Prize Puzzle 09:38
Class 2 KBIS Preliminary 14 2006 – W Bronze 151 Mr Charles Forman Gran Diamond 09:45
Class 2 KBIS Preliminary 14 2006 – W 150 Miss Beth Wood Tinkov 09:52
Class 2 KBIS Preliminary 14 2006 – W 149 Miss Ellie Foster Kudu 09:59
Class 2 KBIS Preliminary 14 2006 – W 148 Ms Emma Read Coilltedubh Cathal 10:06
Class 2 KBIS Preliminary 14 2006 – W Silver 147 Mrs Fiona McCann Dawn Flane World Breeze 10:13
Class 2 KBIS Preliminary 14 2006 – W Bronze 146 Miss Julie Price M C Zephyr 10:20
Class 2 KBIS Preliminary 14 2006 – W 144 Miss Lorraine Simcox Ozzy 10:27
Class 2 KBIS Preliminary 14 2006 – W 143 Miss Louise Swindells Teddy's Diamond 10:34
Class 2 KBIS Preliminary 14 2006 – W 142 Miss Beth Wood Shanbo Daisy’s Dun 10:41
Class Name Section Rider Number Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 3 Novice 28 2008 141 Miss Abbi England Pearl 11:02
Class 3 Novice 28 2008 139 Miss Emma Billington Bobby Robuck 11:09
Class 3 Novice 28 2008 Bronze 138 Miss Marie Barlow PA Boaz 11:16

****please register at the indoor events office upon arrival to present vaccination and section****

Break



Class 3 Novice 28 2008 137 Ms Sharon Bates Swannies Diamond 11:23
Class 3 Novice 28 2008 136 Miss Ali McLellan Wolkenmoor 11:30
Class 3 Novice 28 2008 135 Mrs Claire Roston Beara ocean 11:37
Class 3 Novice 28 2008 130 Mrs Katy Ash Kimi V 11:44
Class 3 Novice 28 2008 140 Mrs Claire Tracey Castle Carlo 11:51

Class Name Section Rider Number Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 4 Prestige italia Novice 30 2006 - W 12:15
Class 4 Prestige italia Novice 30 2006 - W 136 Miss Ali McLellan Wolkenmoor 12:22
Class 4 Prestige italia Novice 30 2006 - W 135 Mrs Claire Roston Beara ocean 12:29
Class 4 Prestige italia Novice 30 2006 - W 130 Mrs Katy Ash Kimi V 12:36
Class 4 Prestige italia Novice 30 2006 - W 134 Mrs Claire Tracey Castle Carlo 12:43
Class 4 Prestige italia Novice 30 2006 - W 133 Mrs elizabeth hindson Tawelfan Henry 12:50
Class 4 Prestige italia Novice 30 2006 - W 132 Miss Ellie Foster Kudu 12:57
Class 4 Prestige italia Novice 30 2006 - W 131 Mrs Karen Cooper Ashfields Pollyanna 13:04
Class 4 Prestige italia Novice 30 2006 - W Bronze 129 Miss Megan Fitzgerald WOODBUC WANNABE 13:11
Class 4 Prestige italia Novice 30 2006 - W 128 Mrs Nicola Carr Tremoreland Dylan 13:18
Class 4 Prestige italia Novice 30 2006 - W 127 Mrs Shirley  Cadwallader The Sauce Pot 13:25

Class Name Section Rider Number Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 5 Elementary 42 2008 Bronze 126 Miss Ella Stephenson Alaw Hawks Cruise 13:40
Class 5 Elementary 42 2008 125 Mrs Karen Cooper Ashfields Pollyanna 13:47
Class 5 Elementary 42 2008 Silver 124 Miss Tracey Sellars Bespoke Sandstorm Exclusive 13:54
Class 5 Elementary 42 2008 122 Miss Evie White Bazaars Chit Chat 14:01
Class 5 Elementary 42 2008 Silver 120 Mrs Jo Woodcock Amour Google 14:08
Class 5 Elementary 42 2008 119 Mr John Norcross Wiona af Jepsensminde 14:15
Class 5 Elementary 42 2008 Silver 121 Miss Harriet Tollafield Sir Digby 14:27
Class Name Section Rider Number Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 6 Equi-Trek Elementary 50 2007 – W 123 Miss Beth Wood Shankill Jessie 14:34
Class 6 Equi-Trek Elementary 50 2007 – W 122 Miss Evie White Bazaars Chit Chat 14:41
Class 6 Equi-Trek Elementary 50 2007 – W Silver 120 Mrs Jo Woodcock Amour Google 14:48
Class 6 Equi-Trek Elementary 50 2007 – W 119 Mr John Norcross Wiona af Jepsensminde 14:55

Class 6 Equi-Trek Elementary 50 2007 – W Silver 121 Miss Harriet Tollafield Sir Digby 15:16
Class 6 Equi-Trek Elementary 50 2007 – W Silver 118 Ms Norma Gerrard Endevour 15:23
Class 6 Equi-Trek Elementary 50 2007 – W Bronze 115 Mrs Sheila Coram Silver Skymaster 15:30
Class 6 Equi-Trek Elementary 50 2007 – W 117 Mrs Victoria walsh Lexie 15:37

Break

Break

Break (JUDGE CHANGE)



Class 6 Equi-Trek Elementary 50 2007 – W Bronze 116 Miss Victoria Wilson Armani 15:44
Class Name Section Rider Number Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 7 Medium 63 2002 Bronze 115 Mrs Sheila Coram Silver Skymaster 15:51
Class 7 Medium 63 2002 Bronze 111 Miss Jessica Harrop Boolagh Rockie Rebel 15:58
Class 7 Medium 63 2002 114 Miss Gemma Dullek Heaven 16:05
Class 7 Medium 63 2002 113 Mrs Helen Walker Frontier 16:12
Class 7 Medium 63 2002 112 Ms Nicola Dixon Maximillian Mafioso 16:19

Class Name Section Rider Number Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 8 Advanced Medium 85 2009 Bronze 111 Miss Jessica Harrop Boolagh Rockie Rebel 16:40
Class 8 Advanced Medium 85 2009 110 Miss Deven Bellis Pitfield elevensies 16:47
Class 8 Advanced Medium 85 2009 107 Miss Sarah Higgins Mount St John Forever 16:54
Class 8 Advanced Medium 85 2009 Gold 106 Mr Darryl Thickitt Rossetti's Destiny 17:01
Class 8 Advanced Medium 85 2009 Bronze 100 Mrs Thomasin  Tolani Diddy Imp 17:08
Class Name Section Rider Number Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 9 Advance 105 2011 107 Miss Sarah Higgins Mount St John Forever 17:16
Class 9 Advance 105 2011 Silver 108 Ms Rosa Hall Quo Vadis 17:24

Class Name Section Rider Number Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 10 Magic FEI Prix St Georges 2009 – W Gold 106 Mr Darryl Thickitt Rossetti's Destiny 17:40
Class 10 Magic FEI Prix St Georges 2009 – W 105 Miss Sarah  Rao Geniaal 17:48
Class 10 Magic FEI Prix St Georges 2009 – W 104 Mrs Sim Beer Axil G 17:56
Class Name Section Rider Number Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 11 Superflex - FEI Intermediate I 2009 - W 103 Miss Sarah  Rao Geniaal 18:04
Class 11 Superflex - FEI Intermediate I 2009 - W Silver 102 Mrs Sim Beer Axil G 18:12
Class 11 Superflex - FEI Intermediate I 2009 - W 101 Miss Sarah Higgins Easter Bunny 11 18:20

Break

Arena Change 20x60 


